FOR THE COUNTY OF MAUI FOR THE FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2023 TO 
JUNE 30, 2024 

(2023) A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE RELATING TO THE CAPITAL PROGRAM 

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2024 

(2023) A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF SIXTY-

FIVE MILLION NINE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND FORTY-THREE 
DOLLARS ($65,945,043) AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF 
GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS OF THE COUNTY OF MAUI FOR THE 
PURPOSE OF PROVIDING FUNDS TO PAY ALL OR A PART OF THE 
COST OF APPROPRIATIONS FOR PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS OF AND 
FOR THE COUNTY OF MAUI; FIXING THE FORM, DENOMINATIONS AND